Compliance
Optical
Luminous Efficancy
(Lumens per Watt)
-40°C ~ +70°C
10%~90% RH
86~106KPa
Polycarbonate

°° ° °
I
Ordering Information and Mounting Accessories
  LED Hazardous Location Lighting
Power
– 5,100 lm
         (30W)
– 6,800 lm
         (40W)
– 7,650 lm
         (45W)
– 10,200 lm
         (60W)
– 13,600 lm
         (80W)
2 PD GR XX110
Model
Ex. Level
2 - C1D2, C2D1
Voltage
 - 100-277V/AC
- 347-480V/AC ¹
Optics
30 - 30°
60 - 60°
90 - 90°
110 - 110°
T2 - T2
T3 - T3
T4 - T4
¹ Only available for 60W or 80W ( -60 or -80)
Product design and specifications
subject to change without notice.
1509 Rapids Dr Ste 5, Racine, WI 53404
1-(844)-255-6258